
day School Schedule・General Education Schedule Fac. of Sci. & Tech. / Eng. Schedule　（Underlined: Undergraduate only）

Apr. 1 Thu.

Apr. 1 Thu. Orientation for Transfer Students

Apr. 2 Fri Orientation for New Students (through Apr. 8th)

Apr. 2 Fri

Apr. 6 Tue.

Apr. 8 Thu. Deadline for Online Class Registration at 10:00 Deadline for Class Registration

Apr. 9 Fri.

Apr. 22 Thu.

Apr. 30 Fri.

May 8 Sat.

May 15 Sat.

May 22 Sat.

May 22 Sat.  Spare Day

Jun. 3 Thu. Second Quarter Drop/Add period（(through Jun. 23rd）

Jun. 9 Wed. First Quarter Ends

Jun. 10 Thu. Second Quarter Begins

Jul. 26 Mon.
First Semester Final Exam Period （through Aug. 6th）
General Overview Classes （through Aug. 6th）

Jul. 31 Sat. Spare Day

Aug. 6 Fri. Morning classes only (Afternoon classes are cancelled.)

Aug. 9 Mon. Friday's Afternoon classes only

Aug. 10 Tue. Supplementary Lecture （through Aug. 11th）

Aug. 10 Tue. Summer Break （through Aug. 31st）

Aug. 17 Tue. Application Deadline for Makeup/Retake Exams

Aug. 12 Thu. Summer Break （through Aug. 31st）

Aug. 20 Fri. Online Notification of First Semester Exam's Results

Sep. 1 Wed. Makeup/Retake Exam Period （through Sep. 7th）

Sep. 14 Tue. Online Notification of Makeup/Retake Exam's Results

Sep. 24 Fri.

Sep. 30 Thu. Deadline for Online Class Registration at 10:00 Deadline for Class Registration

Sep. 30 Thu.

Oct. 1 Fri

Oct. 14 Thu.

Oct. 30 Fri.

Nov. 2 Tue.

Nov. 13 Sat. Spare Day

Nov. 25 Thu. Fourth Quarter Drop/Add Period （through Dec. 15ｔh）

Dec. 1 Wed. Third Quarter Ends

Dec. 2 Thu Fourth Quarter Begins

Dec. 25 Sat.

Jan. 14 Fri.

Jan. 15 Sat.

Jan. 27 Thu.
Second Semester Final Exam Period （through Feb. 9th)

General Overview Classes（through Feb. 9th）

Jan. 29 Sat. Spare Day

Feb. 9 Wed. Fourth Quarter Ends

Feb. 10 Thu. Make up classes period (through Feb. 14)

Feb. 15 Tue. Application Deadline for Makeup/Retake Exams

Feb. 17 Thu. Online Notification of Second Semester Exam's Results

Feb. 25 Fri.

Feb. 28 Mon. Makeup/Retake Exam Period（through Mar. 4th）

Mar. 9 Wed. Online Notification of Makeup/Retake Exam's Results

Mar. 12 Sat.

Mar. 23 Wed.

Mar. 25 Fri.

Mar. 31 Thu.

Note: Bold-Typed Applies to Entire School

Second Semester Ends

Makeup day （Thursday's Schedule）

Campus Closed for Setting Common Test for University Admissions Site

Common Test for University Admissions (through Jan. 16th)

First Entrance Examination

Second Entrance Examination

Graduation Ceremony

End-of-the-Year Break（through Mar. 31st）

Deadline for Second Semester Drop/Add Classes

Campus Festival (throush Oct. 31st)

Anniversary of Tokushima University

Winter Break（through Jan. 7th）

Second Semester Begins

Online Class Registration Opens (through Sep. 30th)

First Semester Ends

Oct. 1 Fri.
Second Semester Classes Begin ・ Third Quarter Begins

Drop/Add Period (Oct. 1ｓｔ ～ Oct.14th)

First Semester Classes Begin・First Quarter Bigins
Drop/Add Period（Apr. 9th ～ Apr. 22nd）

Deadline for First Semester Drop/Add Classes

Test of English for International Communication (TOEIC-IP) for students at 1st year

Test of English for International Communication (TOEIC-IP) for students at 3ｒｄ year

Makeup Test of English for International Communication (TOEIC-IP)

Entrance Ceremony

School Schedule in the 2021 academic year for Faculty of Sci. and Tech. / Faculty of Eng.

First Semester （Apr. 1st, 2021 - Sep. 30th, 2021)  Second Semester (Oct. 1st, 2021 - Mar. 31st, 2022)

Date

First Semester Begins ・Spring Break (through Apr. 5th）

Online Class Registration Period (through Apr. 8th)
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